
Message 

From: 

Sent: 

Ray Murray [/O=APEXLIFTS/OU=FIRST ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=RAYMURRAY] 

01/07/2015 08:12:37 

To: 

Subject: 

Gary Ager [GaryA@apexlifts.com] 

FW: lift gongs GRENFELL TOWER 

Attachments: mfdu50-3hv switches.pdf; Certification 

Gary 

Sounds like it's the OIL switches, what do you want me to do? 

Ray 

From: R Leech [mailto:richard@stentorgate.co.uk] 
Sent: 29 June 2015 12:25 
To: Ray Murray 
Subject: RE: lift gongs GRENFELL TOWER 

Hi Ray 

Thanks for the info. 

Not sure what's happening, but it sounds as though the LPI OIL switches need checking . I've attached a sheet 
showing the settings for this type of indicator. Hope it helps. 

Kind regards 
Richard Leech 

·Stentorga e d 
TEL:····· FAX: 
www.stentorgate.co.uk 

DISCLAIM ER: Th is e-m ai l is confidential and may contain lega lly priv ileged info rmation . If you are not the addressee you must not read, use, dist ribute, copy or rely on 
th is e-mail. If you have received t his communication in error please not ify us immediately by rep lying to th is e-mai l or by te lephone on 01274 560600. The content of 
th is e-m ail does not const itute a comm itment by Stentorgate Limited . All pricing info rmation contained w ith in e-mails, or attachments are for quotat ion purposes 
only. E&OE. Stento rgate Limited bel ieves that this e-m ai l and any attachments do not contain viruses. However, it is the responsi bi lity of the recip ient to ensure it is 
vi rus scanned and Stentorgate Limited does not accept any responsibility for any loss o r damage that may arise from the use of thi s e-mail o r its contents. 

From: Ray Murray [mailto:RayM@apexlifts.com] 
Sent: 29 June 2015 10:21 
To: R Leech 
Cc: Gary Ager 
Subject: RE: lift gongs GRENFELL TOWER 

Hi Richard, 

Our PO number would be GA 58380 dated 20/4/15 

Kind Regards 

APX00006324_0001 
APX00006324/1



Ray 

Ray Murray 
Repair Sales Consultant 

I 
a CAPITAL success 

I!IDii[J 

.~. ] 
l!DI:ii[J 

' l!llllliiJ !] 
C I! R T CI!RT 

UKA$ ;.11;r; ,;. uus 
-~·EE·I- -£·*' · 11-- ~ - -

APEX LIFTS 

Registered Office: Apex Lifts, ART's House, Banks Lane, Bexleyheath, Kent, DA6 7BH 
Telephone No:J!!!II!III••• 
Fax No 
Mobile No 
Email: raym@apexlifts.com 
Website: www.apexlifts.com 

Disclaimer- June 29, 2015 

GOlD 
Aw.u-d 

GOLD 
w.u-d 

GOlD 

""·"'I 

This e-mail is for the use of the addressee only, and is confidential. Opinions and views presented in this email are solely those of the author 
and do not necessarily represent those of Apex Lifts. Any distribution, copying or other unauthorised use without prior permission is strictly 
prohibited. If you receive this message in error please notify Apex Lifts immediately on info@apex-lifts.co.uk 
An attachment to this e-mail may contain viruses. Please check before opening the file. The Company will not accept liability for loss or 
damage that may occur as a result of viruses. 

ri'J Consider the environment. Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to 

From: R Leech [mailto:richard@stentorgate.co.uk] 

Sent: 29 June 2015 10:16 

To: Ray Murray 

Subject: RE: lift gongs GRENFELL TOWER 

Morning Ray 

I'd guess it's just the OIL switches that need to be re-set on the LPI 's, but I need to trace the job to give you a 
definite answer. 

I can't find a record of the job. Do you have an original p/o and p/o date, please? 

Kind regards 
Richard Leech 

·Stentorga e d 
TEL:-..-.---· 
www.stentorgate.co.uk FAX:------· 

DISCLAIMER: This e-m ai l is confidential and may contain lega lly priv ileged info rmation . If you are not the addressee you must not read, use, distribute, copy or rely on 
th is e-mail. If you have rece ived this communication in error please notify us immediately by rep lying to th is e-mai l or by telephone on 01274 560600. The content of 
th is e-m ail does not constitute a comm itment by Stentorgate Limited . All pricing information contained w ith in e-mails, or attachments are for quotat ion purposes 
only. E&OE. Stentorgate Limited bel ieves that this e-m ail and any attachments do not contain viruses. However, it is the responsib ility of the recip ient to ensure it is 
virus scanned and Stentorgate Limited does not accept any responsibility for any loss o r damage that may arise from the use of this e-mail o r its contents. 
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From: Ray Murray [ mailto:RayM@apexlifts.com] 
Sent: 29 June 2015 09:29 
To: R Leech 
Subject: FW: lift gongs GRENFELL TOWER 

Hi Richard, 

Please see email below regarding the lift arrival gongs. Would this be a software issue or just a simple case of setting the 

dipswitches? 

Kind Regards 

Ray 

Ray Murray 
Repair Sales Consultant 

I!IDlilil 
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Registered Office: Apex Lifts, ART's House, Banks Lane, Bexleyheath, Kent, DA6 7BH 
Telephone No: 

Fax No:~~~~~~; Mobile No: 
Email: raym@apexlifts.com 
Website: www.apexlifts .com 

Disclaimer- June 29, 2015 
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This e-mail is for the use of the addressee only, and is confidential. Opinions and views presented in this email are solely those of the author 
and do not necessarily represent those of Apex Lifts. Any distribution, copying or other unauthorised use without prior permission is strictly 
prohibited. If you receive this message in error please notify Apex Lifts immediately on info@apex-lifts.co.uk 
An attachment to this e-mail may contain viruses. Please check before opening the file. The Company will not accept liability for loss or 
damage that may occur as a result of viruses. 

r#iJ Consider the environment. Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to 

From: Simon O'Connor [mailto :SOConnor@rydon.co.uk] 

Sent: 29 June 2015 09:23 

To: Ray Murray 

Cc: Gary Poynter; Gary Ager 

Subject: RE: lift gongs 

Morning Ray, 

Do you have any further information on this. 

Regards 

Simon O'Connor, ACIOB, M InstLM 
Project Manager 

~-
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From: Gary Ager [mailto:GarvA@apexlifts.com] 
Sent: 22 June 2015 08:16 
To: Ray Murray 
Cc: Simon O'Connor; Gary Poynter 
Subject: RE: lift gongs 

Ray, 

Can you forward the necessary info to Simon please 

Many thanks 

Gary 

Gary Ager 
Project Manager 

APEX LIFTS 
a CAPITAL success 
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Registered Office: Apex Lifts, ART's House, Banks Lane, Bexleyheath, Kent, DA6 7BH 

Telepho~e:N;o;:;;;:·· Fax No: 
Mobile No: 
Email: garya@apexlifts.com 
Website: www.apexlifts.com 

Disclaimer- June 22, 2015 

GOlD 
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This e-mail is for the use of the addressee only, and is confidential. Opinions and views presented in this email are solely those of the author 
and do not necessarily represent those of Apex Lifts. Any distribution, copying or other unauthorised use without prior permission is strictly 
prohibited. If you receive this message in error please notify Apex Lifts immediately on info@apex-lifts.co.uk 
An attachment to this e-mail may contain viruses. Please check before opening the file. The Company will not accept liability for loss or 
damage that may occur as a result of viruses. 

Jlj Consider the environment. Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to 

From: Simon O'Connor [mailto:SOConnor@rydon.co.uk] 
Sent: 17 June 2015 14:35 
To: Gary Ager 
Subject: lift gongs 

Gary, 

Following the works carried out to the lifts at Grenfell the gongs are going off 3 levels below where the lift is arriving as 
we have added 3 new floors. 

Can you please give me a cost for correcting this as it is causing confusion to residents. 

Thanks & Regards. 

Simon O'Connor, ACIOB, M InstLM 

APX00006324_0004 
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Project Manager 
T 
D 
Rydon Group Ltd 
Grenfell Tower, Grenfell Road, Netting Barns, Wll lTQ. 

This e-mail (including any attachments) is transmitted subject to Rydon Group e-mail terms as published on its website . If you have received 
this e-mail in error please e-mail the sender by replying to this message. Details of the Company registration numbers and registered offices 
to which this e-mail relates are also published on its website . 
J] Please consider the environment before printing this email. 

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. 
For more information please visit http :/lwww.symanteccloud.com 

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. 
For more information please visit http :/lwww.symanteccloud.com 

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. 
For more information please visit http :/lwww.symanteccloud.com 

No virus found in this message. 
Checked by A VG- www.avg.com 
Version: 2012.0.2250 I Virus Database: 436519619- Release Date: 06129/15 

No virus found in this message. 
Checked by A VG- www.avg.com 
Version: 2012.0.2250 I Virus Database: 436519619- Release Date: 06129/15 

APX00006324_0005 
APX00006324/5


